
RECEIVING ORDERS—confwwed.

KO • of Whether Act or Acts of
w~ n_u -i w _. ...., ~ _. ^ ,, _* Date of No. of Date of uflljJ!;.,. Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
Ko. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Beoeiving Order. B*»i'ta8 Creditor's in Creditor's
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145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

1

Holt, Ernest

Warburton, George

Davis, H „

Buchan, Emma Jane ...

Harvey, Albert Woolley...

Hancock, Eliza

Austin, Peter

Power, Owen

Kent, George Charles
(carrying on business
as Hall and Co.)

Willcocks, Gertrude
Blanche

Bennett, Charles Howson

Townend, Joseph

1

46, Tootell-street, Chorley, and of Coppull
Moor, Coppull, and lately of Holland-
street, Coppull, all in Lancashire

45, Stand-lane, Radcliffe, Lanes

526, High-road, Chiswiok, in the county of
Middlesex

145, Ashley-road, in the city and county of
Bristol

Market-street, Uttoxeter, in the county of
Stafford

Late of the Earl of Durham Public-house,
Newmarket-road, Cambridge, then 339,
Newmarket-road aforesaid, then 1, Cold-
hams-terrace, Cambridge aforesaid, and
now 8, Coldhams-terrace aforesaid

Top Cottage, Union-street. Nantyfyllon,
Maesteg, in the county of Glamorgan

43, Park-street, Bridgend

27, North-road, Sonthend-on-Sea, Essex

Horsley Cross-road, Mistley, in the county
of Essex"

Maxwelton House, Oxford-terrace, Basford,
in the county of Stafford

Golcar-hill, Golcar, near Huddersfield, in
the county of York, lately residing at
Knowl Bank, Golcar aforesaid, and carry-
ing on business at Scar Head, Golcar

aforesaid

Blacksmith

Pork Butcher

Tailor

Proprietor of a Nursing
Home, Widow

Greengrocer

Lately Publican, Widow

Collier

Debt Collector

Furniture Dealer, Iron-
monger, and Removal
Contractor

Schoolmistress, Spinster

Artist ...

Builder and Contractor...

Bolton

Bolton

Brentford

Bristol ...

Bnrton-on-Trent

Cambridge

Cardiff

Cardiff

Chelmsford ...

Colchester

Hanley ..„

Huddersfield ...

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 10. 1907

Dec. 11, 1906

Jan. 11, 1907

Jan. 11, 1907

Dec. 20, 1906

Jan. 11, 1907

Dec. 1), 1906

Jan. 9, 1907

Jan. 12, 1907

Jan. 12, 1907

Jan; 10, 1907

4
of 1907

3
of 1907

47
of 1906

3
of 1907

1
of 1907

14
of 1906

2
of 1907

70
of 1906

1
of 1907

2
of 1907

2
of 1907

3
of 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 11, 1907

Jan. 11, 1907

Jan. 11, 1907

Jan. 12, 1907

Jan. 11, 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

Jan. 9, 1907

Jan. 12, 1907

Jan. 12, 1907

Jan. 10, 1907

4

3

1

3

1

1

3

2

1

...

1

2.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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