Ro.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition,	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
143	Holt, Ernest	46, Tootell-street, Chorley, and of Coppull Moor, Coppull, and lately of Holland- street, Coppull, all in Lancashire	Blacksmith	Bolton	Jan. 10, 1907	4 of 1907	Jan. 10, 1907	4	Debtor's	
; 144	Warburton, George	45, Stand-lane, Radcliffe, Lancs	Pork Butcher	Bolton	Jan. 10, 1907	8 of 1907	Jan. 10, 1907	3	Debtor's	
145	Davis, H	526, High-road, Chiswick, in the county of Middlesex	Tailor	Brentford	Dec. 11, 1906	47 of 1906	Jan. 11, 1907	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
146	Buchan, Emma Jane	145, Ashley-road, in the city and county of Bristol	Proprietor of a Nursing Home, Widow	Bristol	Jan. 11, 1907	3 of 1907	Jan. 11, 1907	3	Debtor's	
147	Harvey, Albert Woolley	Market-street, Uttoxeter, in the county of Stafford	Greengrocer	Burton-on-Trent	Jan. 11, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 11, 1907	1	Debtor's	
148	Hancock, Eliza	Late of the Earl of Durham Public-house, Newmarket-road, Cambridge, then 339, Newmarket-road aforesaid, then 1, Cold- hams-terrace, Cambridge aforesaid, and now 8, Coldhams-terrace aforesaid	Lately Publican, Widow	Cambridge	Dec. 20, 1906	14 of 1906	Jan. 12, 1907	. 1	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
149	Austin, Peter	Top Cottage, Union-street, Nantyfyllon, Maesteg, in the county of Glamorgan	Collier	Cardiff	Jan. 11, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 11, 1907	3	Debtor's	
150	Power, Owen	43, Park-street, Bridgend	Debt Collector	Cardiff	Dec. 11, 1906	70 of 1906	Jan. 10, 1907	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
151	Kent, George Charles (carrying on business as Hall and Co.)	27, North-road, Southend-on-Sea, Essex	Furniture Dealer, Iron- monger, and Removal Contractor	Chelmsford	Jan. 9, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 9, 1907	1	Debtor's	•
152	Willcocks, Gertrade Blanche	Horsley Cross-road, Mistley, in the county of Essex	Schoolmistress, Spinster	Colchester	Jan. 12, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 12, 1907	•••	Debtor's	
153	Bennett, Charles Howson	Maxwelton House, Oxford-terrace, Basford, in the county of Stafford	Artist	Hanley	Jan. 12, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 12, 1907	1	Debtor's	
154	Townend, Joseph	Golcar-hill, Golcar, near Huddersfield, in the county of York, lately residing at Knowl Bank, Golcar aforesaid, and carry- ing on business at Scar Head, Golcar	Builder and Contractor	Huddersfield	Jan; 10, 1907	2 of 1907	Jạn. 10, 1907	2	Debtor's	
1	·	aforesaid				l l		ļ		